

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).12109/2008

POWER GRID CORPORATION OF INDIA LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

GANAG DHAN (D) BY LRS. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 12104, 12106, 12110, 12112, 12113, 12114,
12116, 12130, 12133, 12135 & 12136 of 2008

Date: 28/07/2008 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Sharmila Upadhyay,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. S.S. Jauhar,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Petitioner may take appropriate steps to confirm service upon
unserved respondents, before 18th August, 2008.

List the matter on 18th August, 2008.

(S.G.SHAH)
Registrar