

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).12109/2008

POWER GRID CORPORATION OF INDIA LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

GANAG DHAN (D) BY LRS. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay,exemption from filing O.T. and prayer for interim relief))

WITH SLP(C) NO. 12104 of 2008, SLP(C) NO. 12106 of 2008,
SLP(C) NO. 12110 of 2008, SLP(C) NO. 12112 of 2008,
SLP(C) NO. 12113 of 2008, SLP(C) NO. 12114 of 2008,
SLP(C) NO. 12116 of 2008, SLP(C) NO. 12130 of 2008,
SLP(C) NO. 12133 of 2008, SLP(C) NO. 12135 of 2008
AND SLP(C) NO. 12136 of 2008
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 21/10/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Sharmila Upadhyay,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. S.S. Jauhar,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Issue notice upon all unserved respondents as per earlier order.
List the matter on 4.12.2008.

rd

(S.G.SHAH)
Registrar