

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).12109/2008

POWER GRID CORPORATION OF INDIA LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

GANAG DHAN (D) BY LRS. &amp; ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay,exemption from filing O.T. and prayer for interim relief )

WITH SLP(C) NO. 12104 of 2008  
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)  
SLP(C) NO. 12106 of 2008  
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)  
SLP(C) NO. 12110 of 2008  
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)  
SLP(C) NO. 12112 of 2008  
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)  
SLP(C) NO. 12113 of 2008  
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)  
SLP(C) NO. 12114 of 2008  
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)  
SLP(C) NO. 12116 of 2008  
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)  
SLP(C) NO. 12130 of 2008  
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)  
SLP(C) NO. 12133 of 2008  
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)  
SLP(C) NO. 12135 of 2008  
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)  
SLP(C) NO. 12136 of 2008  
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 12/02/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. S. Mishra,Adv.  
Ms. Sharmila Upadhyay,Adv.For Respondent(s)  
Mr. S.S. Jauhar,Adv.Mr. P.N. Puri,Adv.  
Mr. Dhiraj,Adv.Mr. Shalinder Saini,Adv.  
Mr. Jitender Kumar,Adv.  
...2/-

Item No. 39 :2:

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDERPetitioner has to disclose the outcome of dasti service  
and served respondents may file counter affidavit before

26.3.2009 as a last chance.

List the matter on 26.3.2009.

(S.G.SHAH)  
Registrar