

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR PANKAJ BHANDARI

I.A. No. 4/2014 in Civil Appeal No(s). 1884/2010

POWER GRID CORPORATION OF INDIA LTD.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

GANAG DHAN (D) BY LRS. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(for discharge of advocate-on-record and prayer for interim relief)

WITH

- C.A. No. 1885/2010 (With prayer for Prayer for Interim Relief and Office Report)
- C.A. No. 1886/2010 (With prayer for Prayer for Interim Relief and Office Report)
- C.A. No. 1887/2010 (With prayer for Prayer for Interim Relief and Office Report)
- C.A. No. 1888/2010 (With prayer for Prayer for Interim Relief and Office Report)
- C.A. No. 1889/2010 (With prayer for Prayer for Interim Relief and Office Report)
- C.A. No. 1892/2010 (With prayer for Prayer for Interim Relief and Office Report)
- C.A. No. 1893/2010 (With prayer for Prayer for Interim Relief and Office Report)
- C.A. No. 1894/2010 (With prayer for Prayer for Interim Relief and Office Report)
- C.A. No. 1895/2010 (With prayer for Prayer for Interim Relief and Office Report)
- C.A. No. 1896/2010 (With prayer for Prayer for Interim Relief and Office Report)
- C.A. No. 1897/2010 (With prayer for Prayer for Interim Relief and Office Report)

Date : 09/07/2014 This application was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Ms. Sharmila Upadhyay ,Adv.

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by

Hema Joshi

Date: 2014.07.11

For Respondent(s)

17:21:24 IST

Reason:

- Mr. S. S. Jauhar ,Adv.
- Mrs Raj Rani Dhanda, Adv.
- Mr. J. P. Dhanda ,Adv.
- Mr. Jitendra Kumar ,Adv.

-2-

Item No.1

Mr A Dubey, Adv.

Mr. P. N. Puri ,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

I.A.NO.4/2014 IN C.A.NO.1884/2010

List before ld. Registrar's Court No.2 on 18.7.2014.

REMAINING MATTERS

Deleted.

(PANKAJ BHANDARI)

Registrar

* ITEM NO.1

REGISTRAR COURT. 1

SECTION IV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR PANKAJ BHANDARI

I.A. No. 4/2014 in Civil Appeal No(s). 1884/2010

POWER GRID CORPORATION OF INDIA LTD.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

GANAG DHAN (D) BY LRS. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(for discharge of advocate-on-record and prayer for interim relief)

WITH

C.A. No. 1885/2010

(With prayer for Prayer

for Interim Relief and Office Report)

C.A. No. 1886/2010

(With prayer for Prayer

for Interim Relief and Office Report)

C.A. No. 1887/2010

(With prayer for Prayer

for Interim Relief and Office Report)

C.A. No. 1888/2010

(With prayer for Prayer

for Interim Relief and Office Report)

C.A. No. 1889/2010

(With prayer for Prayer

for Interim Relief and Office Report)

C.A. No. 1892/2010

(With prayer for Prayer

for Interim Relief and Office Report)

C.A. No. 1893/2010

(With prayer for Prayer

for Interim Relief and Office Report)

C.A. No. 1894/2010

(With prayer for Prayer

for Interim Relief and Office Report)

C.A. No. 1895/2010

(With prayer for Prayer

for Interim Relief and Office Report)

C.A. No. 1896/2010

(With prayer for Prayer

for Interim Relief and Office Report)

C.A. No. 1897/2010

(With prayer for Prayer

for Interim Relief and Office Report)

Date : 09/07/2014 This application was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Ms. Sharmila Upadhyay ,Adv.

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by

Hema Joshi

Date: 2014.07.11

For Respondent(s)

17:21:24 IST

Reason:

Mr. S. S. Jauhar ,Adv.
Mrs Raj Rani Dhanda, Adv.
Mr. J. P. Dhanda ,Adv.
Mr. Jitendra Kumar ,Adv.
-2-

Item No.1

Mr A Dubey, Adv.
Mr. P. N. Puri ,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

I.A.NO.4/2014 IN C.A.NO.1884/2010

List before ld. Registrar's Court No.2 on 18.7.2014.

REMAINING MATTERS

Deleted.

(PANKAJ BHANDARI)
Registrar