

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I N D I A

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M K HANJURA

I.A.No.4/2014 in Civil Appeal No(s). 1884/2010

POWER GRID CORPORATION OF INDIA LTD.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

GANAG DHAN (D) BY LRS. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 18/07/2014 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Ms. Sharmila Upadhyay ,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr.S.S.Jauhar,adv.  
Mr.N.A.Usmani,adv.  
Mr.J.P.Dhanda,adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

The application for the discharge of the Ld.Advocate  
on Record,registered as I.A.No.4 is allowed. Mr.S.S.Jauhar,  
the earlier Ld.counsel is discharged from his assignment.

(M K HANJURA)  
Registrar

SB

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by  
Sushma Kumari Bajaj  
Date: 2014.07.21  
16:32:57 IST  
Reason: